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Maximum drawdown
Recovering Period

FX Hedging
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Sharpe ratio

Alpha

Beta

Tracking Error

-33.12%
N/A
30.15%
-0.37
-0.93
1.05
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NBINUNAN

HDFC Bank 8.60
Taiwan Semiconductor (TSMC) 8.20
Tencent Holdings Ltd. 7.20
ICICI Bank Limited 4.60
Oversea-Chinese Banking 3.90

Corporation
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India
China
Taiwan
Singapore

Hong Kong

27.50
22.80
14.30
7.30
5.30
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